

SCOTT WEISELBERG Partner

1 West Las Olas, Suite 500 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 Main: 877-525-4100 Direct: 954-332-4202 Fax: 954-525-4300 Email: weiselberg@kolawyers.com



Scott J. Weiselberg is a shareholder of the Kopelowitz Ostrow Firm, P.A. Mr. Weiselberg represents clients in commercial and real estate litigation, as well as in the structuring of business transactions.

Prior to joining KO, Mr. Weiselberg was Executive Vice President and General Counsel with a national manufacturing and distribution firm handling all aspects of its corporate governance.

Mr. Weiselberg's legal background combined with his extensive business experience and community involvement enable him to provide a unique perspective to help clients navigate a myriad of issues. Mr. Weiselberg previously founded or served on the Board of Directors of several philanthropic organizations benefiting community charities such as Miami Children's Hospital and The Boys & Girls Club of Miami and Big Brothers Big Sisters.

Mr. Weiselberg is a member of the Florida Bar, United States District Court for the Southern District of Florida, the Broward County Bar Association, American Bar Association, and serves as a member on several Florida Bar committees.

Mr. Weiselberg received his Bachelor of Science and Business Administration from the University of Georgia and Juris Doctorate from Nova Southeastern University.

Primary Practice Area Commercial & General Civil Litigation

Secondary Practice Area Corporate Transactions

Bar Admissions Florida Bar

Court Admissions U.S. Dist. Ct., Southern District of Florida

Education Nova Southeastern University Law School - 1997 University of Georgia - 1992